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Questions

In which year USA fired first drone attack in northwest Pakistan?

Currently drone attacks in Pakistan are operated from which country?

Who operated drone attacks in Pakistan?

Which country advised Pakistan to better look for other energy options instead of the Iran
gas project?

The project is completed by mid 2014 as scheduled; Iran will export
to Pakistan on daily basis.

of natural gas

What are the total expenditures Iran-Pakistan gas Pipeline?

The Iran-Pakistan gas pipeline, also known as

Iran-Pakistan gas pipeline ends at which area of Iran?

Which country withdrew from the Iran-Pakistan India gas pipeline project after USA pressure?

What was the total length of Iran-Pakistan India gas pipeline?

Answers Choice
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. 2002
. 2003
2004
2005

. Afghanistan
USA

Russia
India

NATO
CIA

US Army
ISAF

USA
Russia
India
China

11.5 million cubic metres
17.5 million cubic metres
19.6 million cubic metres
. 21.5 million cubic metres

2.5 billion
4.5 billion
. 5.5 billion
7.5 billion

. Friendship pipeline
Peace pipeline

. Pure pipeline
None of these

Khuzdar
Gwadar
Multan
Sui

Afghanistan
Russia
India

China

2200 km
2600 km
. 2800 km
. 2700 km



