

## Current Affairs Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	In which year USA fired first drone attack in northwest Pakistan?	A. 2002 B. 2003 C. 2004 D. 2005
2	Currently drone attacks in Pakistan are operated from which country?	A. Afghanistan B. USA C. Russia D. India
3	Who operated drone attacks in Pakistan?	A. NATO B. CIA C. US Army D. ISAF
4	Which country advised Pakistan to better look for other energy options instead of the Iran gas project?	A. USA B. Russia C. India D. China
5	The project is completed by mid 2014 as scheduled; Iran will export of natural gas to Pakistan on daily basis.	A. 11.5 million cubic metres B. 17.5 million cubic metres C. 19.6 million cubic metres D. 21.5 million cubic metres
6	What are the total expenditures Iran-Pakistan gas Pipeline?	A. 2.5 billion B. 4.5 billion C. 5.5 billion D. 7.5 billion
7	The Iran-Pakistan gas pipeline, also known as	A. Friendship pipeline B. Peace pipeline C. Pure pipeline D. None of these
8	Iran-Pakistan gas pipeline ends at which area of Iran?	A. Khuzdar B. Gwadar C. Multan D. Sui
9	Which country withdrew from the Iran-Pakistan India gas pipeline project after USA pressure?	A. Afghanistan B. Russia C. India D. China
10	What was the total length of Iran-Pakistan India gas pipeline?	A. 2200 km B. 2600 km C. 2800 km D. 2700 km